
Schützenkreis Lippe
Kreismeisterschaften 2019

1.36.10 100m KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Herren I

Artur Schabram  286, Frank Tausendfreund  279, Sabine Tausendfreund  282

KKSV Laubke I 2822862791. 847

1.36.10 100m KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Herren I

KKSV Laubke1.Artur Schabram 96 95 95 286

KKSV Laubke2.Frank Tausendfreund 90 96 93 279

1.36.11 100m KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Damen I

Detmolder SGes1.Andrea Jürs 98 96 94 288

ABS Blomberg2.Sonja Dittrich 95 93 99 287

KKSV Laubke3.Sabine Tausendfreund 93 95 94 282

SGes Bad Meinberg4.Annett Göhre 90 91 96 277

1.36.70 100m KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Senioren I

Thomas Biegale  293, Wolfgang Schmidt  299, Ute Biegale  299

ABS Blomberg I 2962982971. 891

Uwe Jakobskrüger  294, Günther Hanning  291, Walter Hanning  297

SGi Lage I 2962912952. 882

Rolf Bolik  289, Fritz Watermann  288, Ursula Menzel  297

SGes Bad Meinberg I 2912922913. 874

Michael Ditsch  287, Henning Wehrmann  281, Fred Meier  296

SG Bad Salzuflen I 2862932854. 864

Rainer Schramm  286, Michael Jacob  287, Susanne Hill  284

ABS Blomberg III 2902892785. 857

Detlef Krüger  276, Jochen Frevert  289, Ute Jeß  286

SpSch Brake-Lippe I 2842832846. 851

Benno Michels  280, Stefan Plate  287, Paul Eich  280

SGes Bad Meinberg II 2822802857. 847

Angelika Junker  276, Volker Junker  278, Thorsten Jürs  282

Detmolder SGes I 2822822728. 836

Thomas Kämper  287, Gabriele Kämper  249, Helga Schmidt  291

ABS Blomberg II 2692752839. 827

1.36.70 100m KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Senioren I

ABS Blomberg1.Wolfgang Schmidt 100 100 99 299

SpSch Steinheim2.Wolfgang Schröder 99 97 99 295
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1.36.70 100m KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Senioren I

ABS Blomberg3.Thomas Biegale 97 98 98 293

SpSch Brake-Lippe4.Jochen Frevert 96 96 97 289

SGes Bad Meinberg5.Rolf Bolik 97 95 97 289

SGes Bad Meinberg6.Fritz Watermann 96 97 95 288

ABS Blomberg7.Thomas Kämper 95 96 96 287

ABS Blomberg8.Michael Jacob 95 96 96 287

SGes Bad Meinberg9.Stefan Plate 96 95 96 287

ABS Blomberg10.Rainer Schramm 93 97 96 286

SGes Schötmar11.Volker Tacke 92 95 97 284

Detmolder SGes12.Thorsten Jürs 89 98 95 282

Detmolder SGes13.Ralf Winkler 91 94 94 279

KKSV Laubke14.Jörg Riemeier 95 92 92 279

SpSch Brake-Lippe15.Detlef Krüger 92 92 92 276

SGes Bad Meinberg16.Stephan Haase 90 90 91 271

Detmolder SGes17.Frank Rowold 79 90 90 259

SGes Bad Meinberg18.Andreas Marcinkowsky 82 82 90 254

1.36.71 100m KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Seniorinnen I

ABS Blomberg1.Ute Biegale 100 100 99 299

SGes Bad Meinberg2.Ursula Menzel 98 100 99 297

SpSch Brake-Lippe3.Ute Jeß 96 95 95 286

ABS Blomberg4.Susanne Hill 90 96 98 284

Detmolder SGes5.Angelika Junker 93 91 92 276

ABS Blomberg6.Gabriele Kämper 92 82 75 249

1.36.72 100m KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Senioren II

SGi Lage1.Walter Hanning 100 98 99 297

SG Bad Salzuflen2.Fred Meier 98 100 98 296

SGi Lage3.Uwe Jakobskrüger 100 96 98 294

SGi Lage4.Günther Hanning 95 97 99 291

SG Bad Salzuflen5.Michael Ditsch 94 98 95 287

SG Bad Salzuflen6.Henning Wehrmann 93 95 93 281

SGes Bad Meinberg7.Benno Michels 92 94 94 280

SGes Bad Meinberg8.Paul Eich 97 91 92 280

Detmolder SGes9.Volker Junker 90 93 95 278

SGes Schötmar10.Jürgen Fritz 90 96 89 275

1.36.73 100m KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Seniorinnen II

ABS Blomberg1.Helga Schmidt 96 97 98 291

KKSV Laubke2.Elke Arend 92 95 95 282
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1.36.74 100m KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Senioren III

1.36.74 100m KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Senioren III

Annegret Hoffs  290, Klaus-Dieter Schmolke  292, Norbert Pachur  285

SGi Lage I 2912852911. 867

Gisela Klimmek  278, Erika Bracht  291, Rolf Stührenberg  288

SGi Lage II 2912882782. 857

Ernst Koehne  276, Martinus van Bommel  286, Johanna Lalk  289

ABS Blomberg I 2872832813. 851

Wilfried Korte  275, Rita Korte  287, Angela Klaas  280

ABS Blomberg II 2822792814. 842

Brigitte Wallbaum  287, Ursula Jungblut  280, Willi Jungblut  272

KKSV Schwelentrup I 2842822735. 839

Manfred Bensch  266, Anton Vorbeck  293, Erwin Budde  279

SGi Lage III 2772812806. 838

Wolfgang Altemeier  285, Christa Schneider  285, Gudrun Winkler  262

Detmolder SGes I 2772812747. 832

Rolf Braukmann  269, Dieter Stephan  275, Wigbert Gruß  246

SG Horn I 2612632668. 790

Horst Korf  285, Ingrid Korf  225, Liselotte Czechowitz  266

SpSch Brake-Lippe I 2502722549. 776

1.36.74 100m KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Senioren III

SpSch Steinheim1.Norbert Spyth 97 97 93 287

SG Horn2.Dieter Stephan 91 92 92 275

SG Horn3.Rolf Braukmann 89 94 86 269

1.36.75 100m KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Seniorinnen III

SGi Lage1.Annegret Hoffs 94 97 99 290

KKSV Schwelentrup2.Brigitte Wallbaum 94 96 97 287

ABS Blomberg3.Angela Klaas 91 95 94 280

SGi Lage4.Gisela Klimmek 86 96 96 278

1.36.76 100m KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Senioren IV

SGi Lage1.Klaus-Dieter Schmolke 97 99 96 292

SGi Lage2.Rolf Stührenberg 96 95 97 288

SG Bad Salzuflen3.Hans-Jürgen Hähne 96 94 96 286

SGes Schötmar4.Klaus Göbel 96 96 91 283

SGi Lage5.Erwin Budde 95 93 91 279

ABS Blomberg6.Wilfried Korte 94 90 91 275
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1.36.76 100m KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Senioren IV

SG Horn7.Wigbert Gruß 86 77 83 246

1.36.77 100m KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Seniorinnen IV

ABS Blomberg1.Johanna Lalk 97 95 97 289

ABS Blomberg2.Rita Korte 96 94 97 287

KKSV Schwelentrup3.Ursula Jungblut 93 92 95 280

1.36.78 100m KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Senioren V

SGi Lage1.Anton Vorbeck 98 97 98 293

ABS Blomberg2.Martinus van Bommel 91 98 97 286

SGes Schötmar3.Karl-Wolf Schartmann 94 96 96 286

SGi Lage4.Norbert Pachur 100 89 96 285

SpSch Brake-Lippe5.Horst Korf 95 96 94 285

Detmolder SGes6.Wolfgang Altemeier 96 96 93 285

ABS Blomberg7.Ernst Koehne 93 90 93 276

KKSV Laubke8.Gerd Arend 91 94 90 275

KKSV Schwelentrup9.Willi Jungblut 86 94 92 272

SGi Lage10.Manfred Bensch 87 91 88 266

1.36.79 100m KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Seniorinnen V

SGi Lage1.Erika Bracht 96 97 98 291

Detmolder SGes2.Christa Schneider 95 94 96 285

SpSch Brake-Lippe3.Liselotte Czechowitz 86 94 86 266

Detmolder SGes4.Gudrun Winkler 83 91 88 262

SpSch Brake-Lippe5.Ingrid Korf 73 82 70 225
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